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STINGRAY MUSIC CHANNELS

Enjoy access to commercial-free music channels with your CNSNext Digital TV Subscription.
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Hit List

Pop Adult

Pop Classics
Chamber Music
Hip Hop

Dance Clubbin’
Eclectic Electronic
Hip-Hop/R&B
Classic R&B Soul
Soul Storm
Gospel
Americana

Rock

ALT Rock Classics
Alternative

Adult Alternative
The Blues
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920
921
922
923
924
925
926
927
928
929
930
931
932
933
934

Classic Rock
Bluegrass

Heavy Metal

Folk Roots

Jammin’

The Chill Lounge
Kids' Stuff

Christian Pop & Rock
Y2K

Nothin' But 90's
Everything 80's
Flashback 70's
Jukebox Oldies
Groove Disco & Funk
Maximum Party

Hot Country
Country Classics
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936
937
938
939
940
941
942
943
944
945
946
947
948
949
950

Rock En Espafiol
Exitos del Momento
Ritmos Latinos
Romance Latino
Exitos Tropicales
Retro Latino
Holiday Hits
Broadway

The Spa

Smooth Jazz

Jazz Now

Jazz Masters
Swinging Standards
Easy Listening
Classic Masters

No Fences

DIGITAL PREMIUM CHANNELS

590 Cinemax HD
591 HBOHD

592 Showtime HD
593 TMC HD

594 Starz HD

595 Showtime 2 HD
600 HBO Family
601 HBO 2

602 HBO Signature
603 HBO Comedy
604 HBO Zone
605 HBO Latino
606 HBO

660 SHO 2

661 SHO x BET

662 Showcase
663 SHO Extreme
664 SHO Next
665 Showtime Family Zone
666 SHO Women
675 TMC Xtra
676 FLIX

677 TMC

678 Showtime
629 Cinemax

630 MoreMax
631 ActionMax
632 ThrillerMax
633 MovieMax
634 Cinemax

635 5StarMax

636 OuterMax

700 Starz Cinema

701 Starz Kids & Family
702 Starz Edge

703 Starz in Black

705 Starz Encore Family
706 Starz Comedy

707 Starz

708 Encore

730 Encore Classic

731 Encore Suspense
732 Encore Black

733 Encore Action

734 Encore Westerns

With WTVE, you can enjoy many of your favorite networks from anywhere you have an
Internet connection, such as a tablet or smart phone. Visit www.cnsnext.com and click

the WTVE tab to learn more.

We're working hard to expand our WTVE lineup, which already features over 60 of your

favorite networks.
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